Frank W. WHITAKER
(Carpenter)
Jane
Owen "
Asa
Willie "
Mamie
Gracy

Frank BETHEL
(Carpenter)
Caroline "
Harry "
Roland "

William STOWELL
(Sailor)

Benj. F. HARP

(Carpenter)

A. MOORE

(Lawyer)

Elizabeth "

F., Pickens "

William H. FOGARTIE
Elizabeth "

M.

RT RI

F1 F1

Nas Nas

Va BP
Ten &C
NC SC

SC Ire Ire

(Born in Bavaria; both parents

born in Bavaria)
William J. "

Julia ATZARETH

B. FOGARTIE
Mary E. "

John "
Bartholomew "
Elizabeth "
Letitia "
Katy "

Presbry HANDBILL
(Black)

Becham LOYD
(Sailor)

Mary "

John FOGARTIE
Mary "
Robert "

Catherine BURTS
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Azaline "
William ™
Precinct #5
Seth HOWARD
Harriet "

George "
Fanny

SFP

8
72
b1
36
18
16
14
11

5
28

52
30
b3
37
13
30

1880
3
3/12

75

16
14

F1l _
Bav Bav Bav
Fl Ire Ire
NY NY NY
NY

Fl

Nas Nas Nas

Eng Eng Eng

F1l Ire Ire
" Nas Nas
F1

Eng Eng Eng

F1 Eng Eng

Ga SC SC
SC SC NC
F1l Ga SC

L2

Mary SURGENER L5 Ga Ga SC
Henry " 20 "

Harry " 1z "
Thomas " 10 "
Clara " 7"
Sharp " 4o
Curry " 2 "

Stephen GOINGS 50 Ga Ga Ga
Alphine " (wife) 18 F1 "
John " 9 "

.John TIPPET 48 Ga Ga Ga
(Carpenter)

Amel j.a " 3 9 " " "
Dora " 19 "
Lenora " 4
0la " 1 "
Maggi e " 9 "
John " L v
Willie " 1"

Jesse M. CLOWERS 44 Ga Ga Ga
(Carpenter)

Margaret " 46 SC SC sSC
Josephine " 20 F1
Martha " 16 Al

Jesse D, " 10 F1
Maggie M, " 7"

Bertha " 2 "

William LOW 60 Nassau
(Parents born in Nassau)
(Fisherman)

Rebecca " 4ly Nas

Lewls CATO 18 F1
(Step-son)

J. L. ALFORD 47 Ga NC SC
Elizabeth S, " 25 F1 SC
Eurata B. " T
Handy " 13 "
Eveline " i1 "

Elder " g "
Jason " 6 "
Phannah " 5 "
Elender " 3 "

Z. M. DRYMAN 28 F1l Ga SC
Martha A, " 24 " Ga
Jesse " 5 "

Olany [1} 3 ”
Minnie B, " 1 "

Precinct #1

Miantha GRAHAM 46 Fl Ga F1
David W. " 25 F1 F1 F1

Henry RAWLS L oo,
(Black)
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